
To: 
Cc: Cecile de Jongh 
Krauss Penelope Moon 
Epsteinljeevacation©gmaitcom] 
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent Thur 10/7/2010 9:33:52 PM 
Subject: Re: agenda revised 

Judi NagelberglIMMIM 

Ok, and yes 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Foundation Professor 
Director, The ASU Origins Project 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 
School of Earth and Space Exploration 
PO Box 871404 1Tempe AZ 85287-1404 

Exec. Asst (Jessica): 
Origins Asst (Cynthi 

Lawrence Krauss Lawrence 
Jeffrey 

Sent from my iPad 

On Oct 7, 2010, at 3:50 PM, "Judi Nagelberg" wrote: 

What time do we want to begin the reception on Friday, as 5:00 does not work? 

Should we say 7-8 cocktails, 8 dinner with opening remarks. 

Do we need any a/v for this evening? Can someone respond to this, please? 

Best regards, 

Judi 

Judi Nagelberg 
President 
Island Meetings & Incentives, Inc. 
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From: Cecile de Jongh 
Sent: Thursday, October 07, 2010 3:39 PM 
To: Lawrence Krauss; Lawrence Krauss; Penelope Moon 
Cc: Jeffrey Epstein; Judi Nagelberg 
Subject: Re: agenda revised 

Hi Lawrence, 

The agenda seems to be shaping up. I recall that several people do not arrive 
until after 8 PM on Friday. I have sent Judi all the itineraries that we have 
thus far. You are set to speak to the group at UVI at 4 PM on Friday, 
Novemebr 12th. Lastly, please keep in mind that the Foundation cannot 
pay for a scuba diving excursion so that would need to be covered by the 
attendees, if they have an interest. 

Best, 

Cecile 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be 
privileged,confidential, and protected from disclosure. If you are not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you 
have received this communication in error, please notify the sender 
immediately and delete all copies. 

From: Lawrence Krauss 
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To: Lawrence Krauss >; Penelope Moon 

Cc: Jeffrey Epstein <ieevacationftamati.com > • Cecile de Jongh 
Judi Nagelberg 

Sent: Thu, October 7, 2010 3:11:46 PM 
Subject: agenda revised 

Things are getting more settled.. I have tried to get a quantum computation person and 3 
key people have said no.. I have 

an invitation to Charles Bennett at IBM in, and if he doesn't respond then I think we can 
give up.. Assuming we have no 

one in that area, I have revised the agenda.. 

It now gives 1-4 on saturday as free.. but we could all go to Jeffrey's island at noon on 
sat.. and have lunch there as well. I thought of getting Amoldo Falcon do 

do a snorkling/diving excursion on Saturday, which we could do, for those that arc 
interested, off of Jeffrey's island in the afternoon.. we could even do the afternoon 
session there if there is an appropriate place. 

Note that meeting ends earlier than it would have otherwise (i.e. 7 pm ), so we could 
perhaps go to Havana Blue on Sat night? 

I have left Sunday afternoon free:.. I was thinking it could be free for people to do 
whatever they want (those who have not already left), and then perhaps we could 
do an evening event at coral park, like we did last time? 

AV needs: hookups for laptops to projectors... blackboard.. that should do it. 

LMK 
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Agenda: 

Friday: 

Friday 4 pm Public Lecture by Krauss at UVI.. 

Friday afternoon reception 5-6 pm 

Opening remarks: 6-7 Lawrence Krauss: An overview of Origins activities and focus 
areas 2009-2011 

Dinner 

Saturday: 

9 am-I2 

I. Cosmic Origins: 

Wendy Freedman 

John Mather 

Alan Guth 

Lunch 12-1:00 

Free time 100-4:00 pm 
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(or combine both on Jeffrey's Island) 

4:00- 7:00 pm 

2. Evolutionary Dynamics, Human Societies, Human Origins 

Douglas Erwin 

Neil Shubin 

Kim Hill 

8 pm Dinner 

Sunday: 

9 am-11 am 

3. Origins of Life, and Synthetic Biology 

Arid Anbar 

Craig Venter 

11-12 Future Planning, communication etc 

Lunch 12-130 
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Afternoon Excursion 

Evening.. entertainment of some sort. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 

Foundation Professor 

Director, The ASU Origins Project 

Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 

Assoc. Dir, Beyond Center 

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

School of Earth and Space Exploration 

PO Box 871404 I Tempe AZ 85287-1404 

Exec. Asst (Jessica): 

Origins Asst (Cynthia 
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